8/5/23, 7:51 AM

IIUl Online Entry Test

Admission Test for Fall-2023

Block Name: Science Block | Floor: Ground Floor
| Room No: Lab1-4 | | Program: CS4 9-8-23 M |

S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Occupied Seats: 200

Student Name

JIBRAN HUSSAIN SHAH

Muhammad Usman Yasir

Muhammad Zohaib Arshad

Zulgarnain

Syed Hussain Ali shah

MUHAMMAD AATIR BUTT

Muhammad Shoaib Hafeez

Sheikh Sameer Shehzad

Muhammad Awais

Haroon Saeed

Muhammad Tayyab

syed husnain raza bukhari

Taha saleem

Jawad Ahmed

Muhammad Taimoor Ajmal

onlinetest.com:8082/admin/pdfs

Reserved Seats: 0

Roll No

165673

166104

174735

181622

180692

166383

174122

169495

165680

178148

176072

165696

178860

180008

181033

Vacant Seats: 0

Exam Date

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

Exam Time

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

110
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Muhammad Aazan bahadar

Munib Ur Rehman

Noman Shafgat

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN

Hammad Ali

MUHAMMAD SAAD

Muhammad Bilal Aslam

Hamid khurshid

Mohsin Ghani

Rohail Rahmat

Ammar Abdul Manan

Salman Marwat

Zohaib Al

Hannan Mohayyu din

Chaudhary Abdul Rafay

Amin Ul Barkat

Khawaja Usman Shabbir

Sharjeel Ahmed

Raja Muhammad Hammad Nadeem

Shahzeb

ABRAR Mughal

Touseef Ahmad Sawal
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168591

178805

171253

182038

166427

172629

165701

176229

169652

180999

172217

167348

168545

182195

172657

171642

172033

165674

180514

166070

172169

168626

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Sana ullah

Abdul Rehman

Muhammad Uzair

Hammad Arshad

Mustakeem Rehman

Muhammad Abdullah Dar

Hassan Javed Abbasi

Muhammad Shaheer Khan

Haider Wajid

Aamir Khan

Muhammad Usama Naseer

Muhammad Ammad

Arbaz Anwar

Chaudary Muhammad Raffay Razzaq

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN TARIQ

Raja Sameer Saeed

Muhammad Fazil

Khawaja Hassan Mumtaz

Zohaib Nisar

Talha Amin

Zulfigar Ahmed

Muhammad Abdullah Tarig Siddiqui
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176057

166033

181409

171633

181001

169778

177745

168516

165682

166018

166056

177510

179932

181145

175509

181450

171248

171849

172185

167351

165695

166350

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Muhammad Zeeshan Khaliq

Muhammad Akmal Irshad

Wasif Ullah

Muhammad Faizan

Asmur Bin Awais

FAHAD GHAZANFAR

Muhammad Awais

Muhammad Huzaifa Zeb

SHUJAAT HUSSAIN

Baber Ali

Abdullah Ahmed

Abdullah Abbasi

Abdul Mueed Ahmad

Muhammad Ahsan rizwan khokhar

FAISAL MUNIR

Wagar Ahmad Khan

Zummar Khawaja

Zakir Rehman

Muhammad Umar Saeed Chaudhary

Etisam ul Haq Abbasi

Khaleeq Ur Rehman

Alam Noor
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181976

171917

179847

181684

177471

176092

175044

169965

171884

181453

168902

169509

180989

177494

174636

171071

180819

175890

174562

181457

171250

171929

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Awais Shabbir

Suhaib Qaisar

Muhammad Basil Khan

zaviyar mudassar khan

Muhsin afzal

Kaleri khan

Saif ullah

Mansoor Ul Haq

Muhammad Yousaf llyas

SEEMAN ZIAD CHOUDHARY

Khawaja Ahmed Mushtaq

Amin Ullah

Ahmed Shaheer Bhatti

Muhammad Haseeb Taj

Muhammad Moiz Mughal

Muhammad Fayyaz

Hamza Riaz

Muhammad Faizan Shabbir

UBAID UR RAHMAN

Ali Ur Rehman

Raja ubaid asif

Fawad Munir
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176120

179924

175106

172368

178885

181858

170700

165710

181721

178642

172355

172442

182060

170695

165702

166415

180002

172661

180912

175374

170121

171229

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Muhammad Ahmad Khattak

Muhammad Shaheer Al

Farasat hameed

CH SIRAJ

Muhammad Saad

Faisal Ali

Hashaam iftakhar

MUHAMMAD KAIF

Talal Anwar Abbasi

Ali Haider

Aatik Abid Igbal

Muhammad Ammar Ali

Muhammad Ibrahim Qureshi

Abbas Mahmood khan

Mansoor ur Rehman

Muhammad Abubakar

Talal Maroof Abbasi

Haider Igbal

yasirbilal

Syed Junaid Shah Shirazi

Muhammad Hafeez Manzoor

Wajih Ul Islam
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172180

168517

170711

181442

174551

181478

172347

182179

171714

169553

166422

174765

174652

180955

178163

172453

168640

180910

174805

169430

169636

181393

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

Syed sufyan hakim taran

Humayun Amjad Kiani

Ahmed Zain Naveed

Muhammad Hanzala khan

Faizullah

Fahad Bin Razzaq

Moeez Naveed

Muhammad Mudasir Munir Khan

Ateeb Mujeeb

Muhammad Nafees

Faizan aslam

Shujat ali shah

Muhammad Usman

Muhammad Moiz Ahmed

M Adnan Khan

HAIDER ZIA

Muhammad Zeeshan Aslam

Abdullah Malik

Muhammad Zain Ul Abidin

Safwan ul Haqg

Raja Zeeshan Aftab

Muhammad Hassaan

onlinetest.com:8082/admin/pdfs

IIUl Online Entry Test

170612

169889

171233

166297

180816

175681

181598

178821

182112

166342

168644

177742

168586

180946

181537

165671

172310

176006

172227

170963

181105

181966

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

Abdullah

Sarosh lbrar

Aoun abbas

Ali Ahmad

Hassan Mukhtar

Hassan maqgsood abbasi

Hafiz Muhammad Ahmed

Muhammad Sohaib

Farhan Saeed

Muheeb Ahmed Tareen

Adil Hussain

Umaid Ali

Muhammad Tayyab Igbal

Moheed Gulzaib Abbasi

Hussain Mohiuddin

Naeem ur Rehman

Mehroz Noor

Afaq Ahmad

Muhammad Yahya

Usman Amjad

Bakhtawar Ishaq

Majid Hussain
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178258

165708

172218

179733

174968

181429

168530

171780

171251

175737

180568

175050

172445

182119

180885

172401

175901

180774

172367

175024

181016

169305

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

Sohaib Ahmed

Syed Hashir Ali Shah

Taimoor Riaz

Abdullah Abid

Shahid Igbal

Nafees Ahmad

Muhammad Adil Mehmood

Muhammad Anas

Hamza Ramzan

Muhammad Sajid Ullah

Muhammad Tanzeel

Usama Nasir

Ali Hussain

Hamza Imtiaz

Qadeer Ahmed

Umair Ali

Humza kareem

Ahsan Hayat

Muhammad Abdullah Sattar

Shahzul Zaheer

Roman Ali

Muzammil Sattar
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168536

180683

181998

177484

181750

171964

175140

178176

170996

166075

174558

172172

166034

171659

174832

180093

169682

168607

169689

177727

178864

176196

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

Muhammad Israr

ABDUL BASIT AWAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN AWAN

Hasnain Arfaq

CHAUDHARY AAYAN SOHAIL

bilal imtiaz

Muhammad Danial Hussain

SOHAIL AHMED KHAN

Tayyab Shahzad
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166396

167092

170698

168535

176020

178191

166410

171697

171212

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
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